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| Torneig Express PadelNuestro al Indoor Rubi 19

Calendario: 4arta Masculina / 4arta Masculina Lliga

Fecha/lugar
02/02/19 11:00

02/02/19 12:00

02/02/19 12:00

02/02/19 14:00

02/02/19 14:00

02/02/1916:00

02/02/1916:00

02/02/1917:00

02/02/1918:00

Local

Jose Luis Garcia Bravo
Fernando Garcia

Carlos Clavijo
Sergio Gomez Dominguez

Javier Alcalde
Jordi Giménez Delgado

Alejandro Raso Saronellas
Kilian Perez Olmo

Paco Barja
Lolo Sanchez

David Branchart Navarrete
David Duque

Robert Albaladejo
Jordi Albaladejo

Rafa Soto
Jorge Aguilar Gémez

Jose Miguel Gomez Cordero
Esteban Gomez Cordero

1/1

Resultado

94

9-1

9-4

0-9

5-9

9-7

2-9

7-9

9-6

Visitante

Carlos Clavijo
Sergio Gomez Dominguez

Alejandro Raso Saronellas
Kilian Perez Olmo

Robert Albaladejo
Jordi Albaladejo

Jose Luis Garcia Bravo
Fernando Garcia

Javier Alcalde
Jordi Giménez Delgado

Jose Miguel Gomez Cordero
Esteban Gomez Cordero

Paco Barja
Lolo Sanchez

David Branchart Navarrete
David Duque

Rafa Soto
Jorge Aguilar Gémez
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